
Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

Scottish Open
JW-52

18 January 2020
National Sports Training Centre

Sophie

DJ @ Dunfermline Sportif Bradley Stoke

Eve Kirsty Hannah Tatum
MCNEILL JACKSON MARSH WOOD KEEN

17 Mon 1 Dan 1 Dan 1 Dan 1 Dan

Results
Pos Name

1 Tatum KEEN Bradley Stoke

2 Kirsty MARSH DJ @ Dunfermline

3 Hannah WOOD Sportif

4 Eve JACKSON Thornaby Pavilion

5 Sophie MCNEILL Titan

2:02

0:46

1:46

0:52

0:33

0:19

3:11

1:03

0:21

3:08

4

40

1

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

0

0

5

1

10

4
3

30

2

2

20

3
This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

Titan Thornaby Pavilion

00 10

00 10

10s1 00s3

00 10

00 10

00 10

00 10s1

00 10

00 10

00s2 11

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

5 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


