## Scottish Open JW-52

## 18 January 2020 National Sports Training Centre



5 Judoka

Competitors	Sophie MCNEILL	Eve JACKSON	Kirsty MARSH	Hannah WOOD	Tatum KEEN	
Grade	17 Mon	1 Dan	1 Dan	1 Dan	1 Dan	
Club	Titan	Thornaby Pavilion	DJ @ Dunfermline	Sportif	Bradley Stoke	Time
1				00 LOSS	⊕ 10	2:02
2	<sup>00</sup> LOSS	① 10				0:46
3			10s1 ♠ 10	00s3 LOSS		1:46
4	<sup>00</sup> LOSS				$\overset{^{10}}{0}10$	0:52
5		LOSS	TH <b>10</b>			0:33
6	LOSS			$\overset{^{10}}{\mathbb{O}}10$		0:19
7			<sup>00</sup> LOSS		10s1 ∏ <b>10</b>	3:11
8		LOSS		$\overset{^{10}}{\oplus} 10$		1:03
9	00 LOSS		™ <b>10</b>			0:21
10		00s2 LOSS			① 10	3:08
Total Pts	0	10	30	20	40	
Total Wins	0	1	3	2	4	T I
Pos	5	4	2	3	1	$\Theta$
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	© 1

## Results

		resures		
Table Officials	<u>Referees</u>	Pos	Name	
		1	Tatum KEEN Bradley Stoke	
		2	Kirsty MARSH DJ @ Dunfermline	
		3	Hannah WOOD Sportif	
		4	Eve JACKSON Thornaby Pavilion	
Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk			Sophie MCNEILL Titan	

## LECENID

	LEGEND									
	T	Ippon as a result of a throw								
	$\oplus$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10							
	©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10							
	(L)	Ippon as a result of an armlock								
	TT	Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10							
	TH	lppon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold	10							
	HM <b>A</b>	Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)	10							
H	HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10							
	KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10							
	FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10							
	Т	Win by waza-ari throw	5							
	Н	Win by waza-ari hold	5							
4	P	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,10							